the Board of Supervisors and ex-officio County Board of Canvassers for this County,
true and correct abstract of the votes cast in this County at the Dallas County School
of September, 2013, as shown by the tally lists returned from the several election

ADM School Board Director At-Large

Dallas

Received one hundred twenty-three (123) votes

Received one hundred fourteen (114) votes

Two hundred thirty-seven (237) votes

Eight (8) votes

Two hundred forty-five (245) votes

Kelli Book duly elected for the office of ADM School Board Director At-Large for the term of 4 years.
Rod Collins duly elected for the office of ADM School Board Director At-Large for the term of 4 years.

IN TESTIMONY WHEREOF, we have hereunto set our hands and caused to be affixed the seal of this county by